KUWES
Part No/Product Code  Description
KU BRUSH-PANEL                    KUWES BRUSH PANEL
KU CAB-1U-PL                      KUWES 1U CABLE MANAGER (PLASTIC)
KU CAB-MARKER                     KUWES CABLE MARKER
KU CAT5E-FLOOR-W/ JACK            KUWES CAT5E FLOORING MODULE W/ JACK
KU CAT5E-FP-DOUBLE                KUWES CAT5E FACE PLATE DOUBLE
KU CAT5E-FP-SINGLE                KUWES CAT5E FACE PLATE SINGLE
KU CAT5E-JACK                     KUWES CAT5E JACK FOR FACE PLATE
KU CAT5E-STP-FP-DOUBLE            KUWES CAT5E STP FACEPLATE DOUBLE
KU CAT5E-STP-FP-SINGLE            KUWES CAT5E STP FACEPLATE SINGLE
KU CAT5E-STP-JACK                 KUWES CAT5E STP JACK
KU CAT5E-UTP-305-BL               KUWES CAT5E UTP 305MTR BLUE
KU CAT5E-UTP-305-GR               KUWES CAT5E UTP CABLE 305 GREEN
KU CAT5E-UTP-305-GY               KUWES CAT5E UTP CABLE 305MTR
KU CAT5E-UTP-305-RE               KUWES CAT5E UTP CABLE 305MTR RED
KU CAT5E-UTP-305-YE               KUWES CAT5E UTP CABLE 305MTR YELLOW
KU CAT6-FLOOR-W/ JACK             KUWES CAT6 FLOORING MODULE W/ JACK
KU CAT6-FP-DOUBLE                 KUWES CAT6 FACE PLATE DOUBLE
KU CAT6-FP-SING                   KUWES CAT6 FACE PLATE
KU CAT6-JACK                      KUWES CAT6 JACK FOR FACE PLATE
KU CAT6-PATCH-12                  KUWES CAT6 PATCH PANEL 12 PORT
KU CAT6-PATCH-16                  KUWES CAT6 PATCH PANEL 16 PORT
KU CAT6-PATCH-24                  KUWES CAT6 PATCH PANEL 24PORT
KU CAT6-PATCH-24-SH               KUWES CAT6 24PORT SHIELDED TYPE PATCH PANEL
KU CAT6-PATCH-48                  KUWES CAT6 PATCH PANEL 48 PORT
KU CAT6-PATCH-48-SH               KUWES CAT6 SHILEDED TYPE PATCH PANEL 48 PORT
KU CAT6-STP-305                   KUWES CAT6 STP 305 MTR
KU CAT6-UTP-305-BL                KUWES CAT6 UTP CABLE 305MTR BLUE
KU CAT6-UTP-305-GR                KUWES CAT6 UTP CABLE 305MTR GREEN
KU CAT6-UTP-305-RE                KUWES CAT6 UTP CABLE 305MTR RED
KU CAT6-UTP-305-SO                KUWES CAT6 UTP CABLE 305MTR
KU CAT6-UTP-305-YE                KUWES CAT6 UTP CABLE 305MTR YELLOW
KU COAX-RG11-90-100M              KUWES RG-11 COAXIAL CABLE 90% 100MTR
KU COAX-RG58-60-100M              KUWES RG 58- 60% COAXIAL CABLE 100MTR
KU COAX-RG58-60-305M              KUWES RG-58 COAXIAL CABLE 60 305MTR
KU COAX-RG58-90-100M              KUWES RG-58 COAXIAL CABLE 90% 100MTR
KU COAX-RG58-90-305M              KUWES RG58 COAXIAL CABLE 90% 305MTR
KU COAX-RG59-60-305M              KUWES RG-59 COAXIAL CABLE 60% 305MTR
KU COAX-RG59-9--100M              KUWES RG-59 COAXIAL CABLE 90% 100MTR
KU COAX-RG59-90-305M              KUWES RG-59 COAXIAL CABLE 90% 305MTR
KU COAX-RG6-90-100M               KUWES RG-6 COAXIAL CABLE 90% 100MTR
KU CON-4P                         KUWES 4 PAIR 110 CONNECTOR
KU CON-5P                         KUWES 5 PAIR 110 CONNECTOR
KU CON-RG59                       KUWES RG59 CONNECTOR BNC
KU CON-RG6                        KUWES RG6 CONNECTOR BNC
KU CON-SC-MM                      KUWES SC MM CONNECTOR
KU CON-ST-MM                      KUWES ST MM CONNECTOR
KU FO-MM-12C                      KUWES 12 CORE MM 50/125
KU FO-MM-6C                       KUWES 6 CORE MM 50/125
Annalife General Trading FZCAnnalife General Trading FZCAnnalife General Trading FZCAnnalife General Trading FZC
KUWES
KU FO-SCSC-MM-PATCH-24-L          KUWES SCSC PATCH PANEL MM 24PORT LOADED
KU FO-SM-12C                      KUWES 12 CORE SM 9/125
KU FO-SM-4C                       KUWES 4 CORE SM 9/125
KU FO-SM-6C                       KUWES 6 CORE SM 9/125
KU KVM-6.0                        KUWES KVM CABLE 6.0 MTR.
KU MOD-10P                        KUWES 10 PAIR CONNECTION MODULE
KU MOD-10P-D                      KUWES 10 PAIR DISCONNECTION MODULE
KU PAIR-100                       KUWES DISTRIBUTION BOX 100 PAIR W/ MOUNTING FRAME
KU PAIR-50                        KUWES DISTRIBUTION BOX 50 PAIR W/ MOUNTING FRAME
KU PATCH-12                       KUWES 12PORT PATCH PANEL
KU PATCH-16                       KUWES 16PORT PATCH PANEL
KU PATCH-24                       KUWES 24PORT PATCH PANEL
KU PATCH-24-ECO                   KUWES CAT 5E PATCH PANEL 24 PORT-ECO
KU PATCH-24-SH                    KUWES CAT5E 24PORT PATCH PANEL SHIELDED TYPE
KU PATCH-25-VOICE                 KUWES 25 PORT VOICE PATCH PANEL
KU PATCH-48                       KUWES PATCH PANEL 48 PORT
KU PATCH-48-SH                    KUWES CAT5E SHIELDED TYPE PATCH PANEL 48PORT
KU PATCH-50                       KUWES 50 PORT PATCH PANEL FOR VOICE
KU RJ11-JACK                      RJ11 KEYSTONE JACK
KU SPLITTER-ADSL                  KUWES ADSL SPLITTER (ADSL-022A)
KU STRIP-BDL7500A                 KUWES BDL7500A CABLE STRIPPER
KU STRIP-BDL7500B                 KUWES BDL7500B CABLE STRIPPER
KU STRIP-BDL7502                  KUWES BDL7502 CABLE STRIPPER COAX
KU STRIP-BDL7503                  KUWES BDL7503 CABLE STRIPPER COAX
KU STRIP-BDL750IA                 KUWES BDL750IA CABLE STRIPPER
KU SWITCH-10P                     KUWES 10 PAIR SWITCHING MODULE
KU SWITCH-MOD                     KUWES BIO PAIR SWITCHING MODULE
KU TIE-150-KSGT150IC              KUWES KSGT-150IC 150MM CABLE TIE
KU TIE-200-KSGT200IC              KUWES KSGT-200IC 200MM CABLE TIE
KU TIE-300-KSGT300IC              KUWES KSGT-300IC 300MM CABLE TIE
KU TIE-370-KSGT370                KUWES KSGT-370IC 370MM CABLE TIE
KU TONE-GEN                       KUWES TONE GENERATOR
KU TOOL-CRIMPING-BHT568           KUWES BHT568 CRIMPING TOOL
KU TOOL-KIT-BHTK3032              KUWES BHT K3032 FIBER OPTIC TOOL KIT
KU TOOL-KIT-BTK26                 KUWES BTK26 TOOL KIT
KU TOOL-KIT-BTK27                 KUWES BTK27 TOOL KIT
KU TOOL-KIT-BTK30                 KUWES BTK-30 TOOL KIT
KU TOOL-PU-BDL110                 KUWES BDL110 PUNCH DOWN TOOL
KU TOOL-PUNCH-BHT3150             KUWES BHT 3150DR PUNCH DOWN TOOL
KU TOOL-PUNCH-BHT3240             KUWES BHT 3240 PUNCH DOWN TOOL
KU TOOL-PUNCH-BHT3340             KUWES BHT 3340 PUNCH DOWN TOOL
KU TOOL-TEST-BCT210               KUWES BCT 210 NETWORKING LAN TESTER
KU VGA-15MM-10F-AUDIO             KUWES VGA 15MM CABLE 10M W/ FERRITE & AUDIO
KU VGA-15MM-15F-AUDIO             KUWES VGA 15MM CABLE 15M W/ FERRITE & AUDIO
KU VGA-15MM-3F                    KUWES VGA 15MM CABLE 3M W/ FERRITE
KU VGA-15MM-3F-AUDIO              KUWES VGA 15MM CABLE 3M W/ FERRITE AND AUDIO
KU VGA-15MM-5F-AUDIO              KUWES VGA 15MM CABLE 5M W/ FERRITE & AUDIO
KU WIRING-100P                    KUWES 100 PAIR 110 WIRING BLOCK
KU WIRING-100P-W/ LEGS            KUWES 100 PAIR 110 WIRING BLOCK W/ LEGS
KU WIRING-50P                     KUWES 50 PAIR 110 WIRING BLOCK
KU WIRING-50P-W/ LEGS             KUWES 50PAIR 110 WIRING BLOCK W/ LEGS